
 

North Mac CUSD #34  
Intermediate School Information  

217-627-2419  

Today is Tuesday, January 21, 2020 

                                   
News:    

NMIS dismisses at 1:30 p.m. every Wednesday 

Yearbooks are available on line at www.inter-state.com/yearbook   user code:  45914E 

Reminders:    

Report cards are available on line 

Weeks at a glance:    

Wednesday, January 22 NMSD board meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 12 Spring pictures taken 

Friday, February 14 Hall of Presidents 8:30-10:30 a.m. 

Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, February 19 Progress reports available on line 

Friday, February 21 UIS field trip for 3rd grade 8:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 26 NMSD board meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Monday, March 2 NMIS yearbook orders due 

Thursday, March 5 Rescheduled NMIS math & science night 6:00-7:15 p.m. 

Lunch Menu:     

 Tuesday 1-21 
  Breakfast:   cereal w/nutri-grain bar, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:      chicken crispito, salsa, corn, fruit, milk 

 Wednesday 1-22 
  Breakfast:   breakfast wrap, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:      chicken and noodles, roll, steamed broccoli, fruit, milk 

 Thursday 1-23 
  Breakfast:   Cook’s choice, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:    Cook’s choice, fruit, milk 

 Friday 1-24 
  Breakfast:   cereal w/muffin, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:    pizza calzone, marinara, carrot sticks w/ranch, fruit, milk 

 

 Monday 1-27 
  Breakfast:   cereal w/yogurt, fruit, juice, milk  
Lunch:    chicken strips, mashed potatoes & gravy, roll, fruit, milk 

 

 


